
Qualification Exam Date Day Syllabus Subject Duration Session Time of the Day Starting Time End Time

SSC 4/25/2024 Thurs 9100 Islammee Thrabuyyath 1 hour 30 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

SSC 4/27/2024 Sat 9100 Islammee Thrabuyyath 2 hours Morning 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

IGCSE 4/28/2024 Sun 9200 Dhivehi Bas 2 hours Morning 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

IGCSE 4/29/2024 Mon 9200 Dhivehi Bas 2 hours 30 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 11:30 AM

IGCSE 5/2/2024 Thur 610 Biology 1 hour 15 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 10:15 AM

IGCSE 5/2/2024 Thur 580 Mathematics 1 hour 0 minute Afternoon 2:00 PM 10:00 AM

IGCSE 5/2/2024 Thur 580 Mathematics 1 hours 30 minutes Afternoon 2:00 PM 10:30 AM

IGCSE 5/3/2024 Fri 620 Chemistry 1 hour 15 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 10:15 AM

IGCSE 5/7/2024 Tue 610 Biology 1 hours 0 minute Morning 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

IGCSE 5/7/2024 Tue 580 Mathematics 2 hour 0 minutes Afternoon 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

IGCSE 5/7/2024 Tue 580 Mathematics 2 hours 30 minutes Afternoon 2:00 PM 4:30 PM

IGCSE 5/8/2024 Wed 510 English as a second Language 2 hour 0 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

IGCSE 5/13/2024 Mon 625 Physics 1 hour 15 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 10:15 AM

IGCSE 5/14/2024 Tue 620 Chemistry 1 hours 0 minute Morning 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

IGCSE 5/16/2024 Thur 625 Physics 1 hours 0 minute Morning 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

IGCSE 5/17/2024 Fri 450 Business Studies 1 hours 30 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

IGCSE 5/21/2024 Tue 450 Business Studies 1 hours 30 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

IGCSE 5/22/2024 Wed 452 Accounting 1 hours 45 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 10:45 AM

IGCSE 5/23/2024 Thur 510 English as a second Language 0 hours 50 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 9:50 AM

IGCSE 5/30/2024 Thur 452 Accounting 1 hour 15 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 10:15 AM

IGCSE 6/5/2024 Wed 625 Physics 0 hours 45 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 9:45 AM

IGCSE 6/11/2024 Tues 620 Chemistry 0 hours 45 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 9:45 AM

IGCSE 6/13/2024 Thur 610 Biology 0 hours 45 minutes Morning 9:00 AM 9:45 AM


